
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38 

Day Monda y 

Date. 
September 7 , 195 9 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

18 
19 
20 

Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

8:30a 
9:00a 
10:00a 
12:30p 
12:45p 
12:45p 
1:30p 
2:15p 
3:45p 
3:50p 
4:00p 
4:15p 
4:30p 
4:35p 
4:45p 
4:50p 
5:00p 

6:00p 
6:15p 
7:30p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 
f 

t 
t 

t 

t 

t 

LD 

t 
t 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

arrived a t P-3 8 
Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
Atty Ge n Roger s r e: judgeship s 
Judge Schweinhaut , r e: judgeshi p 
Bill Whit e 
The Speake r 
Aubrey Gasqu e 
Lunch i n P-3 8 wit h Warre n Woodwar d *  (see Note s concernin g Activity ) 
Secretary Anderso n an d Se n Ker r 
John Holto n 
Bobby 
Sen Harry Byr d 
Jim Mathi s 
Dean Storey , Dallas , r e: civi l right s commissio n an d civi l right s 
Sen Dirkse n 
Mrs. E d Clark , Austin , tryin g t o locat e Mr . Clar k 
Mr. E d Clark , Austin , r e: nominatio n o f Jo e Fishe r t o b e federa l judg e fo r 

Eastern Distric t o f Texa s 
Sen Humphrey an d Bobb y 
Doug Cate r 
 To 30th Place, NW with Norman

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D COD E Pag e No . 



TELEPHONE CODE: f 
t 
Lo 
LD 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

- from 
- to 
- Local 
- Long Distance 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

* no expense to the Senator. Woody paid the bill. 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* I f CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


