Day Monday

Date September 7, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo	ΓD			
1 2	8:30a 9:00a			arrived at P-38 Senator Johnson opened the Senate		
3	10:00a	f		Atty Gen Rogers re judgeships	i	
4	10.00a			Judge Schweinhaut, re judgeship		
5	12:45p			Bill White		
6	12:45p			The Speaker		
7	1:30p			Aubrey Gasque		
8	2:15p			Lunch in P-38 with Warren Woodward *(see Notes concerning Activity)	!	
9	3:45p			Secretary Anderson and Sen Kerr		
10	3:50p	t		John Holton		
11	4:00p			Bobby		
12	4:15p			Sen Harry Byrd		
13	4:30p	t		Jim Mathis		
14	4:35p			Dean Storey, Dallas, re civil rights commission and civil rights		
15	4:45p	t		Sen Dirksen		
16	4:50p			Mrs. Ed Clark, Austin, trying to locate Mr. Clark		
17	5:00p		t	Mr. Ed Clark, Austin, re nomination of Joe Fisher to be federal judge for Eastern District of Texas		
18	6:00p			Sen Humphrey and Bobby		
19	6:15p			Doug Cater		
20	7:30p			To 30th Place, NW wi th Norman		
			Ì			
İ	Ī		İ			
			l			
			j			
	i		1			
			- 1			
]	ļ		J			
	Ì		1			
ĺ			l			
Ì	ŀ					

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

\* no expense to the Senator. Woody paid the bill.

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
	:	•	:	·							
	:										
	÷										
	;										
	:	·	:								
	·										
	:										
	. [										

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.